
HP Designjet CP Ink Systems

Specially created for owners and users of 
HP Designjet 2000 CP and 3000 CP Printer series 
(Dye and UV).

The complete dye- or UV-based ink system – including
printhead, printhead cleaner and ink cartridge – works
together with the printer and printing material to
produce clear, sharp results.

Both HP CP Ink Systems ensure a clean and easy
replacement for rapid exchange of dye and UV 
ink systems. 

High-capacity inks mean you can print for longer
without needing to replace supplies as regularly. And
when supplies eventually run out, the entire ink delivery
system can be replaced in a matter of minutes.

Weather-durable, pigment- or dye-based inks guarantee
lasting colour indoors and outdoors wich resist moisture,
temperature etc.

The HP Designjet CP Ink Systems are large-capacity, 
dye-based or pigment-based ink systems providing 
best-in-class print quality and unattended operations 
for HP Designjet CP Printer series.



Product number

C1806A

C1807A

C1808A

C1809A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

Ink volume

410 ml

410 ml

410 ml

410 ml

Dimensions (l x w x d)

826 x 353 x 111 mm

826 x 353 x 111 mm 

826 x 353 x 111 mm 

826 x 353 x 111 mm

Weight

450-470 g

450-470 g

450-470 g

450-470 g

UPC code

0 88698-15977 4

0 88698-15978 1

0 88698-15979 8

0 88698-15980 4

Product number

C1892A

C1893A

C1894A

C1895A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

Ink volume

410 ml

410 ml

410 ml

410 ml

Dimensions (l x w x d)

826 x 353 x 111 mm

826 x 353 x 111 mm 

826 x 353 x 111 mm 

826 x 353 x 111 mm

HP Designjet CP Ink Systems

Weight

450-470 g

450-470 g

450-470 g

450-470 g

UPC code

0 88698-17238 4

0 88698-17239 1

0 88698-17240 7

0 88698-17241 4
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For more information about HP Large Format Printing Material,
visit www.hp.com/go/designjet/supplies

© 2004 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change
without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty
statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting
an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

*Warranty statement:
HP warrants that HP products are free from defects in workmanship or material under normal use in accordance with specifications until the date marked on the product. Warranty does not cover 
empty products or products that have been modified in any way. For complete warranty details contact your dealer or see www.hp.com/support/inkjet_warranty. You may also have statutory 
legal rights against the seller in addition to this manufacturer's warranty which are not restricted by this manufacturer's warranty.

HP Designjet CP Ink System – dye*

HP Designjet CP Ink System – UV*


