HP Designjet CP Ink Systems





Specially created for owners and users of HP Designjet 2000 CP and 3000 CP Printer series (Dye and UV).

The complete dye- or UV-based ink system – including printhead, printhead cleaner and ink cartridge – works together with the printer and printing material to produce clear, sharp results.

Both HP CP Ink Systems ensure a clean and easy replacement for rapid exchange of dye and UV ink systems.

High-capacity inks mean you can print for longer without needing to replace supplies as regularly. And when supplies eventually run out, the entire ink delivery system can be replaced in a matter of minutes.

Weather-durable, pigment- or dye-based inks guarantee lasting colour indoors and outdoors wich resist moisture, temperature etc.

The HP Designjet CP Ink Systems are large-capacity, dye-based or pigment-based ink systems providing best-in-class print quality and unattended operations for HP Designjet CP Printer series.



HP Designjet CP Ink Systems

HP Designjet CP Ink System - dye*

Product number	Colour	Ink volume	Dimensions ($l \times w \times d$)	Weight	UPC code
C1806A	black	410 ml	826 x 353 x 111 mm	450-470 g	0 88698-15977 4
C1807A	cyan	410 ml	826 x 353 x 111 mm	450-470 g	0 88698-15978 1
C1808A	magenta	410 ml	826 x 353 x 111 mm	450-470 g	0 88698-15979 8
C1809A	yellow	410 ml	826 x 353 x 111 mm	450-470 g	0 88698-15980 4

HP Designjet CP Ink System - UV*

Product number	Colour	Ink volume	Dimensions (l x w x d)	Weight	UPC code
C1892A	black	410 ml	826 x 353 x 111 mm	450-470 g	0 88698-17238 4
C1893A	cyan	410 ml	826 x 353 x 111 mm	450-470 g	0 88698-17239 1
C1894A	magenta	410 ml	826 x 353 x 111 mm	450-470 g	0 88698-17240 7
C1895A	yellow	410 ml	826 x 353 x 111 mm	450-470 g	0 88698-17241 4

* Warranty statement:

HP warrants that HP products are free from defects in workmanship or material under normal use in accordance with specifications until the date marked on the product. Warranty does not cover empty products or products that have been modified in any way. For complete warranty details contact your dealer or see www.hp.com/support/inkjet_warranty. You may also have statutory legal rights against the seller in addition to this manufacturer's warranty which are not restricted by this manufacturer's warranty.

© 2004 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

